Position

Principal - Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Music

Asst. Principal Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School

Lcap Language Arts Specialist
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Counselor

Teacher Special Day Class Non-

Severe
Teacher Middle School

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Department

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

Total Wages

$113,220

$96,471

$95,113

$92,248

$91.614

$91,071

$90,744

$90,026

$89,542

$88,972

$88,969

$88,729

$88,529

$87,703

$87,557

$87,359

$86,942

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,759

$17,579

$17,170

$17,959

$17,207

$16,970

$16,970

$17,267

$17,026

$16,980

$16,555

$16,509

$16,998

$7,566

$16,857

$16,842

$16,889



Specialist Speech/language
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Resource Specialist
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Special Day Class Non-
Severe

Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School

Resource Specialist

Teacher Special Day Class
Severe

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

$86,913

$86,499

$86,135

$85,193

$83,090

$82,817

$82,613

$82,345

$82,170

$82,087

$81,423

$81,420

$79,289

$77,110

$76,265

$76,092

$74,223

$73,497

$16,514

$16,961

$16,806

$16,388

$16,218

$16,051

$16,829

$16,519

$17,385

$16,516

$16,529

$16,333

$16,149

$16,086

$15,708

$15,138

$15,860

$0



Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Counselor

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Special Day Class

Severe

Teacher Music

Secretary Il
Library/media Technician
Custodian Day Lead |
Clerk I School
Attendance Clerk-Middle
School

Clerk | Health

Campus Supervisor

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Child Nutrition Il

Instructional Assistant IlI-Spec

Ed

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

$73,395

$70,517

$66,573

$63,007

$59,612

$57,151

$54,624

$43,342

$42,450

$36,701

$33,676

$33,015

$32,882

$29,154

$25,538

$23,547

$23,278

$23,234

$6,501

$6,321

$15,033

$14,716

$14,529

$14,699

$14,038

$8,977

$17,686

$16,670

$15,973

$16,178

$16,376

$6,403

$4,311

$3,973

$13,573

$3,964



Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Teacher Middle School

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Instructional Assistant IllI-Spec

Ed
Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Instr Assistant Il Literacy

Instructional Assistant IlI-Spec

Ed

Campus Supervisor

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Campus Supervisor

Library/media Assistant |

Campus Supervisor

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

$22,243

$18,474

$17,875

$17,663

$17,662

$16,477

$16,009

$15,695

$15,691

$15,034

$14,735

$14,569

$14,400

$13,833

$13,395

$13,231

$12,635

$12,587

$3,778

$3,160

$1,579

$3,023

$11,482

$2,741

$0

$2,593

$0

$11,273

$2,523

$11,355

$2,412

$0

$0

$2,232

$0

$0



Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Child Nutrition |

Child Nutrition |

Child Nutrition |

Library/media Assistant |

Child Nutrition |

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Child Nutrition |

Child Nutrition |

Instr Assistant Il Rsp/sdc

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

James Day Middle
School

$12,297

$12,138

$11,560

$11,082

$10,469

$9,533

$8,997

$6,822

$5,759

$5,118

$4,487

$0

$2,014

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



