Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$113,220	\$19,759
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$96,471	\$17,579
Teacher Music		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$95,113	\$17,170
Asst. Principal Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$92,248	\$17,959
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$91,614	\$17,207
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$91,071	\$16,970
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$90,744	\$16,970
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$90,026	\$17,267
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$89,542	\$17,026
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$88,972	\$16,980
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$88,969	\$16,555
Lcap Language Arts Specialist		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$88,729	\$16,509
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$88,529	\$16,998
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$87,703	\$7,566
Counselor		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$87,557	\$16,857
Teacher Special Day Class Non- Severe		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$87,359	\$16,842
Teacher Middle School		Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$86,942	\$16,889

Specialist Speech/language	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$86,913	\$16,514
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$86,499	\$16,961
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$86,135	\$16,806
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$85,193	\$16,388
Resource Specialist	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$83,090	\$16,218
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$82,817	\$16,051
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$82,613	\$16,829
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$82,345	\$16,519
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$82,170	\$17,385
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$82,087	\$16,516
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$81,423	\$16,529
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$81,420	\$16,333
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$79,289	\$16,149
Teacher Special Day Class Non- Severe	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$77,110	\$16,086
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$76,265	\$15,708
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$76,092	\$15,138
Resource Specialist	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$74,223	\$15,860
Teacher Special Day Class Severe	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$73,497	\$0

Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$73,395	\$6,501
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$70,517	\$6,321
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$66,573	\$15,033
Counselor	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$63,007	\$14,716
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$59,612	\$14,529
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$57,151	\$14,699
Teacher Special Day Class Severe	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$54,624	\$14,038
Teacher Music	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$43,342	\$8,977
Secretary II	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$42,450	\$17,686
Library/media Technician	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$36,701	\$16,670
Custodian Day Lead I	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$33,676	\$15,973
Clerk I School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$33,015	\$16,178
Attendance Clerk-Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$32,882	\$16,376
Clerk I Health	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$29,154	\$6,403
Campus Supervisor	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$25,538	\$4,311
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$23,547	\$3,973
Child Nutrition III	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$23,278	\$13,573
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$23,234	\$3,964

Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$22,243	\$3,778
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$18,474	\$3,160
Teacher Middle School	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$17,875	\$1,579
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$17,663	\$3,023
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$17,662	\$11,482
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$16,477	\$2,741
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$16,009	\$0
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$15,695	\$2,593
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$15,691	\$0
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$15,034	\$11,273
Instr Assistant II Literacy	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$14,735	\$2,523
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$14,569	\$11,355
Campus Supervisor	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$14,400	\$2,412
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$13,833	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$13,395	\$0
Library/media Assistant I	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$13,231	\$2,232
Campus Supervisor	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$12,635	\$0
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$12,587	\$0

Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$12,297	\$0
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$12,138	\$2,014
Child Nutrition I	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$11,560	\$0
Child Nutrition I	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$11,082	\$0
Child Nutrition I	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$10,469	\$0
Library/media Assistant I	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$9,533	\$0
Child Nutrition I	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$8,997	\$0
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$6,822	\$0
Child Nutrition I	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$5,759	\$0
Child Nutrition I	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$5,118	\$0
Instr Assistant II Rsp/sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	James Day Middle School	\$4,487	\$0